

Trust Headquarters
East Surrey Hospital
Canada Avenue
Redhill
RH1 5RH

Tel: 01737 768511
www.sash.nhs.uk

Our ref: 3193

1 February 2016

Freedom of information request

I am writing in response to your request for information which has been handled under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 (FOIA).

Your questions and our responses are shown below:

I would like to make a freedom of information request regarding thefts from the East Surrey hospital in the last five years.

[1] How many items have been stolen from the East Surrey Hospital in the last five years?

[2] What were these items?

[3] What was the value of each item?

Please see attached all items recorded as missing, which may have been stolen in the last 5 years.